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The Menu of Permanently Closed Kyo Ya from New York includes about 48 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $15.8. What User likes about Permanently Closed Kyo Ya:
Everything was quite excellent. Despite stars for food and service | gave it stars overall because | thought the
sushi omakase could have been enhanced with a few more prepared items and not be overwhelmingly sushi and
sashimi read more. What User doesn't like about Permanently Closed Kyo Ya:

It was on Christmas evening, and we went for my son’s birthday dinner. my family were excited to have a good
dinner but disappointed for very slow timings of food servings. It took 3 and half hours for 3 appetizers and 3
main to be served. We got pretty tired by the last plate was served and decided not to have deserts since we
were afraid of waiting another 15minutes or more for them although | had requested to cele... read more. In the
Permanently Closed Kyo Ya from New York, a lot of emphasis is placed on the preparation of easy-to-digest,
tasty Japanese meals with freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat, You can't do anything wrong, especially
with bite-sized Tapas, because there is something for every palate. Undoubtedly, the highlight of this
establishment is the fine Sushi such as Maki and Sashimi.



https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/new-york-1/permanently-closed-kyo-ya/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/new-york-1/permanently-closed-kyo-ya/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Tiyo Ya Menu

Main courses
SUSHI

Seafood

EBI SHINJO $18.0

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

fippetizer

OHITASHI $9.0

fippetizer kalt

SUNOMONO $15.0
Sonstiges

SASHIMI

Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP $5.0

Meat & Poultry

KUROBUTA KAKUNI $16.0

Rice and Noodle

HOT OR COLD INANIWA UDON

NOODLE $18.0
Pasta de Sushi Trio

KAISEN DON $36.0
Y%omorebi

ZENSAI $18.0

Uncategorized

NAMEKO AKADASHI $8.0
Drinks

SAKE

DRINKS

Favorite
YAKITAKENOKO $28.0
FUGU YUAN-YAKI $18.0

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

ICE CREAM

Rice and Noodles

HOMEMADE SEASONAL
TSUKEMONO

SEASONAL KAMADAKI RICE

$6.0

EEL ARIMANI RICE $17.0
YUBA ANKAKE RICE $14.0
GINDARA NITSUKE $36.0
BLACK COD MISO GLAZE $20.0
KAMO SHIO-YAKI $29.0

Dishes are prepared with
TRAVEL

WHITE RICE $4.0
MACKEREL

MISO

MEAT
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DUCK
WE HAVE

Cold fippelizer

UNI BUTTER

MEDAI NANBANZUKE
AIGAMO

SMOKED ANAGO
KYO-YA SALAD

GOMA TOFU COCKTAIL
FRESH OYSTER
JUNSAI TORORO-SU

Hot fippetizer

SNOW CRAB CHAWANMUSHI
JIDORI INAKA MISO

MAME AJI KARA-AGE
CHICKEN DANGO

GYU SHIGURE-NI
DASHIMAKI TAMAGO

FAMOUS SWEET POTATO
TEMPURA

$12.0
$16.0
$18.0
$14.0
$16.0
$11.0

$9.0
$17.0

$15.0
$19.0
$18.0
$14.0
$16.0

$9.0

$14.0

CHAMAME

$6.0
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