



https://menulist.menu 94 E 7th StNY 10009, New York, United States (+1)486468239133,(+1)6468239133 - https://www.kyoyany.com/









The Menu of Permanently Closed Kyo Ya from New York includes about 48 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.8. What <u>User</u> likes about Permanently Closed Kyo Ya:

Everything was quite excellent. Despite stars for food and service I gave it stars overall because I thought the sushi omakase could have been enhanced with a few more prepared items and not be overwhelmingly sushi and sashimi <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Permanently Closed Kyo Ya:

It was on Christmas evening, and we went for my son's birthday dinner. my family were excited to have a good dinner but disappointed for very slow timings of food servings. It took 3 and half hours for 3 appetizers and 3 main to be served. We got pretty tired by the last plate was served and decided not to have deserts since we were afraid of waiting another 15minutes or more for them although I had requested to cele... read more. In the Permanently Closed Kyo Ya from New York, a lot of emphasis is placed on the preparation of easy-to-digest, tasty Japanese meals with freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat, You can't do anything wrong, especially with bite-sized Tapas, because there is something for every palate. Undoubtedly, the highlight of this establishment is the fine Sushi such as Maki and Sashimi.

**ZENSAI** 



Main courses		Uncategorized	
SUSHI		NAMEKO AKADASHI	\$8.0
Seafood		<b>Drinks</b>	
EBI SHINJO	\$18.0	SAKE	
0 0.0		DRINKS	
Starters & Salads		<b>(</b> *	
SHRIMP		Favorite	
A		YAKITAKENOKO	\$28.0
Appetizer		FUGU YUAN-YAKI	\$18.0
OHITASHI	\$9.0	Those tupes of dishes are	
Annotigen kalt		These types of dishes are	
Appetizer kalt		being served	
SUNOMONO	\$15.0	FISH	
Sanatiana		ICE CREAM	
Sonstiges		<b>@</b> * 1 <b>A</b>   11	
SASHIMI		Rice and Noodles	
Japanese specialties		HOMEMADE SEASONAL TSUKEMONO	\$6.0
MISO SOUP	\$5.0	SEASONAL KAMADAKI RICE	
		EEL ARIMANI RICE	\$17.0
Meat & Poultry		YUBA ANKAKE RICE	\$14.0
KUROBUTA KAKUNI	\$16.0	GINDARA NITSUKE	\$36.0
		BLACK COD MISO GLAZE	\$20.0
Rice and Noodle		KAMO SHIO-YAKI	\$29.0
HOT OR COLD INANIWA UDON NOODLE	\$18.0	Dishes are prepared with	
0-4-1-0-42 <i>C</i> -/-		TRAVEL	
Pasta de Sushi Frío		WHITE RICE	\$4.0
KAISEN DON	\$36.0	MACKEREL	
Name and t		MISO	
Komorebi		MEAT	

\$18.0



DUCK CHAMAME \$6.0

**WE HAVE** 

### **Cold Appetizer**

UNI BUTTER	\$12.0
MEDAI NANBANZUKE	\$16.0
AIGAMO	\$18.0
SMOKED ANAGO	\$14.0
KYO-YA SALAD	\$16.0
GOMA TOFU COCKTAIL	\$11.0
FRESH OYSTER	\$9.0
JUNSAI TORORO-SU	\$17.0

### Hot Appetizer

\$15.0
\$19.0
\$18.0
\$14.0
\$16.0
\$9.0
\$14.0



Kyo Ya

94 E 7th StNY 10009, New York, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 18:00-22:30

